
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
11:32:47.447 1 1:46.696 79.966 52 89 19

11:34:30.178 2 1:42.731 83.052 54 90 19

11:36:18.122 3 1:47.944 79.041 58 89 19

L2-34 - KAE CHANG -
11:25:54.084 1 1:57.392 72.680 51 84 19

11:27:43.598 2 1:49.514 77.908 51 81 19

11:29:26.521 3 1:42.923 82.897 39 81 19

L2-14 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
11:25:42.077 1 1:45.433 80.923 12 83 19

11:27:25.253 2 1:43.176 82.694 34 83 19

11:29:10.789 3 1:45.536 80.844 11 75 19

11:30:56.818 4 1:46.029 80.469 20 80 19

11:32:41.837 5 1:45.019 81.242 22 85 19

11:34:25.647 6 1:43.810 82.189 23 79 19

11:36:13.889 7 1:48.242 78.823 10 76 19

L2-29 - CHRISTINA RAVEN -
11:28:06.318 1 1:53.633 75.084 22 75 19

11:29:56.642 2 1:50.324 77.336 29 78 19

11:31:41.797 3 1:45.155 81.137 27 70 19

11:33:25.089 4 1:43.292 82.601 30 82 19

11:35:10.400 5 1:45.311 81.017 23 81 19

11:36:55.760 6 1:45.360 80.979 23 77 19

L2-15 - ADAM WOOTTON -
11:25:52.893 1 1:46.997 79.741 25 86 19

11:27:38.492 2 1:45.599 80.796 14 79 19

11:29:22.382 3 1:43.890 82.125 16 79 19

11:31:07.195 4 1:44.813 81.402 17 78 19

11:32:53.089 5 1:45.894 80.571 12 80 19

11:34:38.457 6 1:45.368 80.973 14 78 19

11:36:23.265 7 1:44.808 81.406 17 78 19

L2-10 - JUN VALENTON -
11:26:15.383 1 1:48.283 78.794 40 86 19

11:28:07.640 2 1:52.257 76.004 37 87 19

11:29:56.303 3 1:48.663 78.518 43 86 19

11:31:40.213 4 1:43.910 82.110 24 78 19

11:33:26.064 5 1:45.851 80.604 43 86 19

11:35:11.371 6 1:45.307 81.020 46 86 19

11:37:00.721 7 1:49.350 78.025 38 84 19

L2-37 - RAYMOND VANCE -
11:26:44.989 1 1:47.209 79.583 61 92 19

11:28:35.528 2 1:50.539 77.185 54 105 19

11:30:28.533 3 1:53.005 75.501 60 95 19

11:32:16.438 4 1:47.905 79.070 56 99 19

11:34:02.138 5 1:45.700 80.719 54 108 19

11:35:47.580 6 1:45.442 80.917 63 107 19

L2-08 - DANIEL AYALA -
11:26:13.262 1 1:53.453 75.203 102 113 19

11:28:07.869 2 1:54.607 74.446 103 113 19

11:30:04.041 3 1:56.172 73.443 97 115 19

11:31:55.999 4 1:51.958 76.207 101 112 19

11:33:43.539 5 1:47.540 79.338 100 112 19

11:35:29.939 6 1:46.400 80.188 98 111 19

11:37:17.845 7 1:47.906 79.069 105 113 19

L2-22 - JAY PUSSMAN -
11:27:17.299 1 1:52.437 75.882 73 115 19

11:29:05.878 2 1:48.579 78.579 78 114 19

11:30:55.265 3 1:49.387 77.998 70 110 19

11:32:42.556 4 1:47.291 79.522 66 110 19

11:34:29.654 5 1:47.098 79.665 63 109 19

L2-11 - JON KIYOHARA -
11:25:34.263 1 1:48.872 78.367 15 58 19

11:27:22.981 2 1:48.718 78.478 17 58 19



11:29:10.950 3 1:47.969 79.023 14 59 19

11:31:00.910 4 1:49.960 77.592 15 58 19

11:32:53.374 5 1:52.464 75.864 15 56 19

11:34:46.770 6 1:53.396 75.241 17 56 19

11:36:35.720 7 1:48.950 78.311 37 60 19

L2-17 - MARK JACOBS -
11:26:00.994 1 1:53.519 75.159 10 74 19

11:27:49.219 2 1:48.225 78.836 31 83 19

11:29:38.465 3 1:49.246 78.099 45 84 19

11:31:27.496 4 1:49.031 78.253 34 70 19

11:33:19.556 5 1:52.060 76.138 42 80 19

11:35:10.656 6 1:51.100 76.796 22 82 19

11:37:01.014 7 1:50.358 77.312 12 73 19

L2-25 - TRAVIS PINTO -
11:26:25.345 1 1:53.856 74.937 62 115 19

11:28:19.021 2 1:53.676 75.055 64 117 19

11:30:09.275 3 1:50.254 77.385 65 114 19

11:31:59.724 4 1:50.449 77.248 66 117 19

11:33:49.083 5 1:49.359 78.018 74 113 19

11:35:37.438 6 1:48.355 78.741 72 116 19

L2-05 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
11:26:00.274 1 1:53.548 75.140 74 109 19

11:27:49.547 2 1:49.273 78.080 78 114 19

11:29:40.408 3 1:50.861 76.961 71 112 19

11:31:29.041 4 1:48.633 78.540 79 110 19

11:33:19.803 5 1:50.762 77.030 80 110 19

11:35:10.256 6 1:50.453 77.246 71 107 19

11:37:00.592 7 1:50.336 77.327 65 109 19

L2-06 - JESSE HAGOORT -
11:26:00.382 1 1:52.945 75.541 15 64 19

11:27:49.116 2 1:48.734 78.467 32 67 19

11:29:44.377 3 1:55.261 74.023 20 64 19

11:31:34.358 4 1:49.981 77.577 12 63 19

11:33:23.341 5 1:48.983 78.287 15 66 19

11:35:13.128 6 1:49.787 77.714 17 66 19

11:37:05.286 7 1:52.158 76.071 20 65 19

L2-26 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
11:26:26.750 1 1:52.588 75.781 76 105 19

11:28:22.482 2 1:55.732 73.722 62 101 19

11:30:14.266 3 1:51.784 76.326 67 103 19

11:32:03.414 4 1:49.148 78.169 81 103 19

11:33:58.398 5 1:54.984 74.202 73 105 19

11:35:48.066 6 1:49.668 77.798 65 105 19

L2-13 - MELISSA IWATA -
11:26:44.028 1 1:54.809 74.315 90 110 19

11:28:36.032 2 1:52.004 76.176 86 110 19

11:30:28.852 3 1:52.820 75.625 88 113 19

11:32:21.389 4 1:52.537 75.815 84 110 19

11:34:11.859 5 1:50.470 77.234 82 110 19

11:36:01.069 6 1:49.210 78.125 93 118 19

L2-07 - JOSHUA LIM -
11:26:13.837 1 1:53.609 75.100 79 113 19

11:28:08.448 2 1:54.611 74.443 63 109 19

11:30:03.757 3 1:55.309 73.992 77 109 19

11:31:55.563 4 1:51.806 76.311 78 111 19

11:33:46.089 5 1:50.526 77.195 79 113 19

11:35:36.026 6 1:49.937 77.608 77 109 19

L3-39 - EUGENE LEE -
11:27:17.607 1 1:53.888 74.916 71 103 19

11:29:08.580 2 1:50.973 76.884 18 58 19

11:31:00.696 3 1:52.116 76.100 7 64 19

11:32:51.748 4 1:51.052 76.829 19 62 19

11:34:46.002 5 1:54.254 74.676 45 93 19

L2-09 - RUBEN MUNOZ -
11:26:22.058 1 1:53.552 75.137 81 103 19

11:28:23.718 2 2:01.660 70.130 84 105 19

11:30:16.581 3 1:52.863 75.596 82 102 19

11:32:11.938 4 1:55.357 73.962 84 104 19

11:34:06.353 5 1:54.415 74.571 87 104 19

11:36:01.572 6 1:55.219 74.050 86 102 19



L2-04 - DARRYL TAMAYO -
11:26:21.128 1 2:01.033 70.493 38 98 19

11:28:16.648 2 1:55.520 73.857 59 98 19

11:30:14.990 3 1:58.342 72.096 60 98 19

11:32:10.718 4 1:55.728 73.725 52 98 19

11:34:04.991 5 1:54.273 74.663 61 98 19

11:36:04.879 6 1:59.888 71.166 34 91 19

L2-19 - SEAN MCKEE -
11:26:28.213 1 1:54.489 74.522 37 65 19

11:28:31.487 2 2:03.274 69.212 44 70 19

11:30:27.308 3 1:55.821 73.665 26 67 19

11:32:24.111 4 1:56.803 73.046 48 75 19

11:34:24.121 5 2:00.010 71.094 25 66 19

11:36:21.023 6 1:56.902 72.984 41 72 19

L2-16 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
11:26:09.230 1 2:02.363 69.727 37 92 19

11:28:08.327 2 1:59.097 71.639 32 91 19

11:30:05.307 3 1:56.980 72.936 45 90 19

11:32:01.134 4 1:55.827 73.662 45 92 19

11:34:01.970 5 2:00.836 70.608 19 89 19

11:35:57.290 6 1:55.320 73.985 41 90 19

L2-21 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
11:26:21.102 1 2:01.837 70.028 56 111 19

11:28:22.085 2 2:00.983 70.522 84 109 19

11:30:22.215 3 2:00.130 71.023 89 111 19

11:32:22.567 4 2:00.352 70.892 72 108 19

11:34:21.763 5 1:59.196 71.580 81 111 19

L2-03 - ALEXANDRA CULTRA -
11:25:50.974 1 1:59.882 71.170 8 51 19

11:27:53.445 2 2:02.471 69.665 5 50 19

11:29:56.693 3 2:03.248 69.226 12 58 19

11:31:59.712 4 2:03.019 69.355 3 52 19

11:34:02.001 5 2:02.289 69.769 11 59 19

11:36:05.366 6 2:03.365 69.161 17 58 19

L2-32 - ABEL HAILE -
11:26:20.453 1 2:14.440 63.463 64 96 19

11:28:30.754 2 2:10.301 65.479 71 97 19

11:30:42.217 3 2:11.463 64.900 58 98 19

11:32:49.731 4 2:07.514 66.910 66 100 19

11:34:58.495 5 2:08.764 66.261 61 96 19

11:37:04.753 6 2:06.258 67.576 57 97 19

Fastrack Riders
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